
PO Board Report for November 2014

PO No. Date Supplier Fund Resource Goal Func Object Site Amount

0000000626 CANCELLED

0000000627 11/4/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SDCOE0100 0000000 0000 7400 5800001 040 1,562.46$                

0000000628 11/4/2014 EQUI-VEST 0100 0000000 0000 7100 3901001 009 35,000.00$              

0000000629 11/4/2014 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLP 0100 1100000 0000 7100 5800014 009 2,302.00$                

0000000629 11/4/2014 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLP 0100 1100000 0000 7200 5800014 015 3,384.59$                

0000000629 11/4/2014 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLP 0100 1100000 0000 7400 5800014 040 67.50$                     

0000000629 11/4/2014 FAGEN FRIEDMAN & FULFROST LLP 4000 0782022 0000 8500 6200060 600 2,679.50$                

0000000630 11/4/2014 FASTENAL COMPANY 0100 8150000 0000 8110 4400001 070 1,398.46$                

0000000631 11/4/2014 COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO 0100 1100000 0000 7100 5800003 009 6,195.00$                

0000000632 11/4/2014 POSTMASTER 0100 0800000 3200 2700 5900002 700 49.00$                     

0000000633 11/4/2014 UNITED RENTALS 0100 8150000 0000 8110 5600001 070 3,000.00$                

0000000634 11/4/2014 FREEFORM CLAY & SUPPLY 0100 8150000 0000 8110 5600001 600 860.16$                   

0000000635 11/4/2014 ERIC HALL & ASSOCIATES LLC 0100 8150000 0000 8110 5800001 070 39,500.00$              

0000000636 11/6/2014 PATRICIA MARTELL 0100 0000800 1110 1000 3701001 040 500.00$                   

0000000637 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7100 4300001 009 27.98$                     

0000000637 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7100 4300001 009 24.72$                     

0000000637 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7100 4300001 009 24.83$                     

0000000637 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7100 4300001 009 41.94$                     

0000000637 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7100 4300001 009 38.97$                     

0000000637 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7100 4300001 009 38.97$                     

0000000637 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7100 4300001 009 35.97$                     

0000000637 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7100 4300001 009 27.98$                     

0000000637 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7100 4300001 009 19.99$                     

0000000638 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 6.66$                       

0000000638 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 27.67$                     

0000000638 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 7.16$                       

0000000638 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 8.49$                       

0000000638 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 23.46$                     



0000000638 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 6.47$                       

0000000638 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 11.79$                     

0000000638 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 5.64$                       

0000000638 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 66.68$                     

0000000638 11/6/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 7.13$                       

0000000639 11/6/2014 FIELDTURF USA INC 0100 8150000 0000 8110 5600001 070 10,000.00$              

0000000640 11/6/2014 SUPPLYMASTER INC 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 603.44$                   

0000000640 11/6/2014 SUPPLYMASTER INC 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 759.33$                   

0000000641 11/6/2014 CECILIA MIRANDOLA 0100 0920000 0000 0000 8671000 68.00$                     

0000000642 CANCELLED

0000000643 11/6/2014 MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY 0100 6378000 1110 1000 4400001 600 4,449.60$                

0000000644 11/6/2014 FOTRONIC CORPORATION 0100 6378000 1110 1000 4300001 600 318.59$                   

0000000645 11/6/2014 CROWN CITY INN 0100 0000100 0000 2700 4300001 600 1,781.82$                

0000000646 11/6/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4400001 300 8,215.04$                

0000000647 11/6/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4400001 400 8,215.04$                

0000000648 11/6/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4400001 600 8,215.04$                

0000000649 11/6/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4400001 100 8,215.04$                

0000000650 11/6/2014 KEITH BUTLER 0100 0000000 0000 7200 5200001 015 3,000.00$                

0000000651 11/6/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SDCOE6200 0000000 1110 1000 4300000 750 109.64$                   

0000000652 11/6/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 100 255.15$                   

0000000652 11/6/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 100 441.58$                   

0000000652 11/6/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 300 255.15$                   

0000000652 11/6/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 300 426.61$                   

0000000652 11/6/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 400 255.15$                   

0000000652 11/6/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 400 426.61$                   

0000000652 11/6/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 600 255.15$                   

0000000652 11/6/2014 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 600 426.61$                   

0000000653 11/6/2014 CECELIA MARSTON 0100 0100042 1110 1000 4300001 100 197.01$                   

0000000654 11/6/2014 MELODY JENSEN 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 400 45.16$                     

0000000655 11/6/2014 SPICER PAPER 0100 0000100 1110 1000 4300001 100 285.77$                   

0000000656 11/6/2014 GREGORY JOHNSON 0100 0920000 4110 1000 4300001 900 337.13$                   



0000000657 CANCELLED

0000000658 11/7/2014 CALIFORNIA CHARTER SCHOOLS ASSOC6200 0000000 1110 1000 5300001 750 250.00$                   

0000000659 11/7/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SDCOE0100 7405000 1110 1000 5200001 010 25.00$                     

0000000660 11/7/2014 LAURA NOONAN 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 400 78.59$                     

0000000661 11/7/2014 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 0100 0000000 0000 3120 4300001 810 137.68$                   

0000000661 11/7/2014 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 0100 0000000 0000 3120 4300001 810 137.68$                   

0000000661 11/7/2014 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 0100 0000000 0000 3120 4300001 810 1,475.95$                

0000000661 11/7/2014 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 0100 0000000 0000 3120 4300001 810 5,077.73$                

0000000662 CANCELLED

0000000663 11/7/2014 SUPPLYMASTER INC 0100 0000122 1110 1000 4300001 600 116.55$                   

0000000664 11/7/2014 ASHLEIGH SCOTT 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5800001 601 350.00$                   

0000000665 11/12/2014 RAMONA LOISELLE 0100 0800000 0000 2420 5200001 060 728.95$                   

0000000666 11/13/2014 AMAL MORCOS 0100 0000000 0000 7200 5200001 015 696.88$                   

0000000667 11/13/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000128 1110 1000 4300001 600 67.69$                     

0000000667 11/13/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000128 1110 1000 4300001 600 50.77$                     

0000000667 11/13/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0000128 1110 1000 4300001 600 40.45$                     

0000000668 11/13/2014 SO-CAL SHADE SAILS 4000 0000000 0000 8500 6170000 100 16,146.00$              

0000000669 11/13/2014 JEANINE EHRET 0100 0300105 1110 1000 5800011 400 375.00$                   

0000000670 11/13/2014 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 0100 0100153 1110 1000 4300001 600 151.11$                   

0000000671 11/13/2014 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 64.80$                     

0000000671 11/13/2014 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 169.45$                   

0000000671 11/13/2014 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 51.30$                     

0000000671 11/13/2014 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 70.63$                     

0000000671 11/13/2014 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 2.48$                       

0000000671 11/13/2014 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 17.55$                     

0000000672 11/13/2014 CYNMAR CORP 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 5.83$                       

0000000672 11/13/2014 CYNMAR CORP 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 19.98$                     

0000000672 11/13/2014 CYNMAR CORP 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 19.98$                     

0000000672 11/13/2014 CYNMAR CORP 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 34.34$                     

0000000672 11/13/2014 CYNMAR CORP 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 8.48$                       

0000000672 11/13/2014 CYNMAR CORP 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 10.21$                     



0000000673 11/13/2014 SPICER PAPER 0100 0000100 0000 2700 4300001 600 45.36$                     

0000000674 11/13/2014 KAROLY TIPPETS-RUSSELL 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 400 29.78$                     

0000000675 11/14/2014 ATLAS PUMPING SERVICE 0100 8150000 0000 8110 5600001 070 1,000.00$                

0000000676 11/14/2014 A+ WINDOW CLEANING 0100 8150000 0000 8110 5600001 070 2,805.00$                

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 45.36$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 56.38$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 46.07$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 4.15$                       

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 54.43$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 36.18$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 8.42$                       

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 38.77$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 28.51$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 47.63$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 24.57$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 18.09$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 9.40$                       

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 31.86$                     

0000000677 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 9.40$                       

0000000678 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 22.81$                     

0000000678 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 381.78$                   

0000000678 11/14/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 600 117.94$                   

0000000679 11/17/2014 WILLIAM G EDWALL 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5800001 601 599.00$                   

0000000680 11/17/2014 SARAH SABESKY 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5800001 601 400.00$                   

0000000681 11/18/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 25.87$                     

0000000681 11/18/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 12.91$                     

0000000681 11/18/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 32.35$                     

0000000681 11/18/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 7.51$                       

0000000681 11/18/2014 TOY DEPOT 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 12.91$                     

0000000682 11/18/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 28.51$                     

0000000682 11/18/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 16.20$                     



0000000682 11/18/2014 RAYMOND GEDDES & COMPANY INC 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 11.66$                     

0000000683 11/18/2014 GREGORY JOHNSON 0100 0920000 4110 1000 4300001 900 32.33$                     

0000000684 11/18/2014 WIDCO INC 0100 1100500 0000 2420 4300001 060 508.04$                   

0000000685 11/18/2014 SIGN DIEGO 0100 1100500 0000 2420 4300001 060 2,160.00$                

0000000686 11/18/2014 MATTHEW J BEST 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5800001 601 599.00$                   

0000000687 11/18/2014 SUSAN SMITH 0100 0100043 1110 1000 4300001 100 140.50$                   

0000000688 11/18/2014 HEARTLAND PAYMENT SYSTEMS INC 1300 5310000 0000 3700 5200001 050 450.00$                   

0000000689 11/18/2014 FREEFORM CLAY & SUPPLY 0100 0000131 1110 1000 4300001 600 750.00$                   

0000000690 11/18/2014 MELINDA CLAY 6200 0000000 1110 1000 5200001 750 404.13$                   

0000000691 11/18/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 100 8,111.36$                

0000000691 11/18/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 300 8,111.36$                

0000000691 11/18/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 400 8,111.36$                

0000000691 11/18/2014 DATEL SYSTEMS INCORPORATED 0100 9010501 1110 1000 4300001 600 16,222.72$              

0000000692 11/18/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SDCOE0100 0000100 0000 2700 5200001 600 50.00$                     

0000000693 11/18/2014 ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS 0100 0000100 0000 2700 4300001 600 223.56$                   

0000000694 11/18/2014 KEVIN PAIZ RAMIREZ 0100 0100814 1110 1000 4300001 400 71.05$                     

0000000695 11/18/2014 DEBORAH WILLIAMS 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 164.41$                   

0000000696 11/19/2014 SHARON JIMENEZ 0100 0000000 0000 7200 4300001 015 7.12$                       

0000000697 11/19/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 43.19$                     

0000000697 11/19/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 54.53$                     

0000000697 11/19/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 38.86$                     

0000000697 11/19/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 26.31$                     

0000000697 11/19/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 27.10$                     

0000000698 11/19/2014 STEVEN BROWN 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5800001 601 599.00$                   

0000000699 11/19/2014 BENJAMIN BAKER 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5800001 601 300.00$                   

0000000700 CANCELLED

0000000701 11/20/2014 TUMBLEWEED PRESS INC 0100 0100020 1110 1000 5800007 300 275.00$                   

0000000702 11/20/2014 ZINGY LEARNING 0100 0100020 1110 1000 5800007 300 360.00$                   

0000000703 11/20/2014 BLICK ART MATERIALS 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 7.78$                       

0000000703 11/20/2014 BLICK ART MATERIALS 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 8.85$                       

0000000703 11/20/2014 BLICK ART MATERIALS 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 8.63$                       



0000000703 11/20/2014 BLICK ART MATERIALS 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 22.81$                     

0000000703 11/20/2014 BLICK ART MATERIALS 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 22.81$                     

0000000704 11/20/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 19.55$                     

0000000704 11/20/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 14.26$                     

0000000704 11/20/2014 NASCO MODESTO 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 53.95$                     

0000000705 11/20/2014 AMBER MACDONALD 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 115.47$                   

0000000706 11/20/2014 COLEEN HOLGATE 0100 0100046 1110 1000 4300001 100 138.69$                   

0000000707 11/20/2014 SCHOLASTIC INC 0100 0100801 1110 1000 4300001 100 261.63$                   

0000000708 11/21/2014 SCHOOL SERVICES OF CALIFORNIA 0100 0000000 0000 7200 5200001 015 390.00$                   

0000000709 11/24/2014 MIYUKI ROGERS 0100 0920000 4110 0000 8671000 900 239.88$                   

0000000710 11/24/2014 NEVERTARDY TRANSIT LLC 0100 0100252 1110 1000 5600004 601 350.00$                   

0000000711 11/24/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 0920000 4110 1000 4300001 900 45.35$                     

0000000711 11/24/2014 OFFICE DEPOT 0100 9025003 6000 1000 4300001 910 45.36$                     

0000000712 11/24/2014 APPLE COMPUTER  INC 0100 0100259 1110 1000 4300001 601 74.52$                     

0000000712 11/24/2014 APPLE COMPUTER  INC 0100 0100259 1110 1000 4300001 601 74.52$                     

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 23.65$                     

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 21.49$                     

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 8.59$                       

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 11.83$                     

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 16.15$                     

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 21.49$                     

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 12.94$                     

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 8.59$                       

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 32.29$                     

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 9.67$                       

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 15.07$                     

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 8.59$                       

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 9.67$                       

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 12.91$                     

0000000713 11/24/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 8.59$                       

0000000714 11/24/2014 CAMBIUM LEARNING 0100 6500000 5750 1110 4300001 800 241.92$                   



0000000715 11/24/2014 TIFFANY BAGG 0100 0920000 4110 2700 5200001 900 500.00$                   

0000000716 11/24/2014 KRISTINE H MCCLUNG 0100 9010450 1110 1000 4300001 600 233.83$                   

0000000717 11/24/2014 KRISTINE H MCCLUNG 0100 9010450 1110 1000 5800001 600 149.00$                   

0000000718 11/24/2014 CORONADO HIGH SCHOOL ASB FUND 0100 0920000 0000 0000 8671000 000 175.00$                   

0000000719 11/24/2014 SHANE SCHMEICHEL 0100 0920000 4110 2700 5200001 900 500.00$                   

0000000720 11/24/2014 KEVIN NICOLLS 6200 0000000 1110 1000 5900002 750 34.36$                     

0000000721 11/24/2014 SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS SDCOE0100 7405000 1110 1000 5200001 010 50.00$                     

0000000722 11/25/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 10.78$                     

0000000722 11/25/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 25.81$                     

0000000722 11/25/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 25.81$                     

0000000722 11/25/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 12.91$                     

0000000722 11/25/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 21.59$                     

0000000722 11/25/2014 KIPP TOYS 0100 0100045 1110 1000 4300001 100 32.40$                     

0000000723 11/25/2014 CERTIFIED LANGUAGE INTERPRETING0100 6500402 5770 1180 5100001 800 30,385.00$              

0000000723 11/25/2014 CERTIFIED LANGUAGE INTERPRETING0100 6500402 5770 1180 5800001 800 25,000.00$              
